Data sheet
valid from: 3/17/25
Page 1 of 1
ecoFIT RB Tee Equal PE100 SDR17
Model:
• Long spigot for butt- and electrofusion welding
• Application: Water distribution
• RB tee reduced available on request
• Pressure rating: 10 bar water
Note:
Please call us for availability of other sizes and dimensions
d
(mm)
Code Weight
(kg)
z
(mm)
z1
(mm)
L
(mm)
e
(mm)
63 P2314123063 1.05 411 206 160 3.8
75 P2314123075 1.48 423 212 160 4.5
90 P2314123090 2.67 448 224 160 5.4
110 P2314123110 4.22 510 255 180 6.6
125 P2314123125 5.57 525 263 180 7.4
140 P2314123140 7.08 540 270 180 8.3
160 P2314123160 10.12 574 287 180 9.5
180 P2314123180 13.25 594 297 180 10.7
200 P2314123200 18.59 616 308 180 11.9
225 P2314123225 23.90 641 321 180 13.4
250 P2314123250 34.71 820 410 250 14.8
280 P2314123280 47.02 850 425 250 16.6
The technical data are not binding. They neither constitute expressly warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties nor a guar-
anteed durability. They are subject to modification. Our General Terms of Sale apply.
Georg Fischer Piping Systems Ltd, Postfach, CH-8201 Schaffhausen/SwitzerlandPhone +41 -(0)52-631 1111e-mail:
info.ps@georgfischer.comInternet: http://www.gfps.com